difficult for us to give you any idea 
as to about the number of families 
that we will bring into Ontario, as a 
percentage of the people to whom we 
sell land do not move on the farms 
themselves, but buy the same as an 
investment.
To Put People on 15,000 Acres.

We are the owners of about fifteen 
thousand acres of land in the counties 
of Kent, Essex and Lambton at this 
time, the majority of which in the 
course of a couple of years will be

JAP-A-LAC 
REVIVES OLD WOOD WORK 

FOR SALE BY 
J. G. STEELE & CO. 
204 DUNDAS. PHONE 760.

zxvt

€

Give your money a chance.